Operating Instructions
EKL heat shrink technology    Type: 05-0091-0195
M
05
-0
09
1-
7D

8
Reservation Technical data subject to change without notice. Changes, errors and misprints may not be used as a basis for any claim for damages.
www.bartec.de EN 6/8BARTEC
Operating Instructions EKL heat shrink technology Type 05-0091-0195
M
Table 2
Crimp versions EKL light
Type Nominal resistance at 20 °C
[Ohm/km]
Cross-section heat conductor
[mm²]
Outer diameter
[mm]
Crimp version
27-5821-5A6A0007 7 2.50 5.0 1
27-5821-5A6A0010 10 1.80 4.4 1
27-5821-5A6A11R7 11.7 1.50 4.3 1
27-5822-5A6A0015 15 1.20 4.1 1
27-5822-5A6A17R8 17.8 1.00 4.0 1
27-5822-5A6A0025 25 0.98 4.0 2
27-5822-5A6A31R5 31.5 1.54 4.3 1
27-5822-5A6A0050 50 0.98 4.0 2
27-5822-5A6A0065 65 0.75 3.8 2
27-5822-5A6A0080 80 0.62 3.6 2
27-5822-5A6A0100 100 0.50 3.6 2
27-5822-5A6A0150 150 0.98 4.0 2
27-5822-5A6A0180 180 0.56 3.6 2
27-5822-5A6A0200 200 0.49 3.5 2
27-5822-5A6A0250 250 0.39 3.6 3
27-5822-5A6A0320 320 0.92 4.0 2
27-5822-5A6A0380 380 0.41 3.7 2
27-5822-5A6A0480 480 0.46 3.8 2
27-5822-5A6A0600 600 0.49 3.7 2
27-5822-5A6A0700 700 0.42 3.6 2
27-5822-5A6A0810 810 0.60 3.8 2
27-5822-5A6A1000 1000 0.48 3.8 2
27-5824-5A6A1440 1440 0.33 3.6 3
27-5824-5A6A1750 1750 0.28 3.5 3
27-5824-5A6A2000 2000 0.51 3.8 2
27-5824-5A6A3000 3000 0.35 3.6 3
27-5824-5A6A4000 4000 0.26 3.5 3
27-5824-5A6A4400 4400 0.24 3.4 3
27-5824-5A6A5160 5160 0.21 3.4 3
27-5824-5A6A5600 5600 0.19 3.4 3
27-5824-5A6A6000 6000 0.18 3.4 3
27-5824-5A6A7000 7000 0.15 3.4 3
27-5824-5A6A8000 8000 0.13 3.4 3
05
-0
09
1-

78
8
Reservation Technical data subject to change without notice. Changes, errors and misprints may not be used as a basis for any claim for damages.
www.bartec.de EN 7/8BARTEC
Operating Instructions EKL heat shrink technology Type 05-0091-0195
M
Table 3
Crimp versions EKL medium
Type Nominal resistance at 20 °C
[Ohm/km]
Cross-section heat conductor
[mm²]
Outer diameter
[mm]
Crimp version
27-5821-756G07R2 7.2 2.45 4.9 1
27-5821-756G0010 10 1.81 4.8 1
27-5821-756G11R7 11.7 1.47 4.6 1
27-5821-756G0015 15 1.16 4.4 1
27-5821-756G17R8 17.8 1.00 4.3 2
27-5822-756G0025 25 0.98 4.3 2
27-5822-756G0040 40 1.25 4.4 1
27-5822-756G31R5 31.5 1.54 4.6 1
27-5822-756G0050 50 0.98 4.3 2
27-5822-756G0065 65 0.75 4.1 2
27-5822-756G0080 80 0.61 4.0 2
27-5822-756G0100 100 0.49 3.9 2
27-5822-756G0150 150 0.98 4.3 2
27-5822-756G0180 180 0.56 4.0 2
27-5822-756G0200 200 0.73 4.1 2
27-5822-756G0250 250 0.39 3.8 3
27-5826-756G0320 320 0.92 4.2 2
27-5822-756G0360 360 0.41 3.8 2
27-5826-756G0380 380 0.77 4.1 2
27-5826-756G0480 480 0.62 4.0 2
27-5826-756G0600 600 0.49 3.9 2
27-5826-756G0650 650 0.46 3.9 2
27-5826-756G0700 700 0.42 3.8 2
27-5822-756G0810 810 0.59 4.0 2
27-5822-756G1000 1000 0.48 3.9 2
27-5822-756G1440 1440 0.33 3.7 3
27-5822-756G1750 1750 0.28 3.7 3
27-5824-756G2000 2000 0.51 3.9 3
27-5824-756G3000 3000 0.34 3.8 3
27-5824-756G4000 4000 0.26 3.7 3
27-5824-756G4400 4400 0.24 3.6 3
27-5824-756G5160 5160 0.21 3.6 3
27-5824-756G5600 5600 0.19 3.6 3
27-5824-756G6000 6000 0.18 3.6 3
27-5824-756G7000 7000 0.15 3.5 3
27-5824-756G8000 8000 0.13 3.5 3
Your partner
for safety
technology.
Challenge us!